
F
O
O
D  

M
E
N
U

~SIDES
Mashed Potato - v, d 
Steamed Garden Vegetables - vg

Sweet Potato Fries - v, d 

Sa�ron Rice - v, d

French Fries - v

Green Salad - vg

32

32

36

28

34

28

~TO BEGIN
Tiny Roasted Nuts - n
Spicy bbq, honey zaatar or almond arabica

Chili Con Carne Nachos - g, d
Minced beef and beans, cheese, guacamole, light sour cream

28

60

~COLD MEZZEH AND SALAD
Hummus - vg

Moutabal - d, v

Baba Ghanoush - vg

Mouhamara - v, g

Labneh with Garlic - v, d

Fattoush - vg, g
Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, radish, capsicum, 
pomegranate molasses, and olive oil

Traditional Tabouleh - v, g
Chopped parsley, tomato, onion, burghul, mint, lemon, olive oil

Warak Enab (Vine Leaves) - vg, g
Grape leaves stuffed with rice, onion, tomato, parsley, mint, olive oil

Armenian Salad - vg, n
Chopped Romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, radish, 
pomegranate, za'atar leaves

Cold Mezzeh Platter - v, g
Hummus, moutabal, tabouleh, fattoush, Warak Enab, pita bread

29

29

29

29

33

32

34

35

34

78

S - Contains Seafood, N - Contains Nuts, G - Contains Gluten, D - Contains Dairy, 
A - Contains Alcohol, V - Vegetarian, VG - Vegan

Local, sustainable and delicious plant-based meat alternatives.



F
O
O
D  

M
E
N
U

~HOT MEZZEH
Meat Sambousek - g

Meat Kibbeh - g, n

Grilled Halloumi - d  
Spinach Fatayer - v, g

Cheese Roll - d, g

Vegetable Samosa - g, v

Batata Harra - vg

Grilled Chicken Wings
Garlic, chilli, lemon - 6 or 12 pieces

Kunafa Fish and Chips - s, g
Fish finger wrapped with kunafa dough, pickle mayo

Fried Calamari - s, g
Lightly dusted, saffron aioli, marinara sauce

Lebanese Soujouk 
Soujouk, capsicum, tomato, onion

Hot Mezzeh Platter - d, g, n
Spinach fatayer, cheese roll, meat sambousek, meat kibbeh

34

40

44

32

38

35

36

44/78

75

58

70

94

~WRAPS
Grilled Chicken Shawarma - g
Pickled vegetables, garlic sauce, french fries  

Prawn Kofta Wrap - s, g
Minced Tiger prawns, onion, tomato, parsley, saj bread, 
with fries and spicy yoghurt

‘Switch -     ‘ Vegan Kafta Wrap - vg, g
Plant-based kafta, tomatoes, pickles, tahini sauce

‘Switch -     ‘ Dawood Basha - vg, n, g
Plant-based 'meat' balls, tangy tomato sauce, toasted pine nuts

60

75

65

60

S - Contains Seafood, N - Contains Nuts, G - Contains Gluten, D - Contains Dairy, 
A - Contains Alcohol, V - Vegetarian, VG - Vegan

Local, sustainable and delicious plant-based meat alternatives.



F
O
O
D  

M
E
N
U

~PIZZA
Pepperoni Pizza - g, d
Beef pepperoni, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, chili flakes

Chicken Alfredo Pizza - g, d
BBQ chicken, alfredo sauce, mozzarella, spinach

Funghi Pizza - g, d, v
Seasonal mushrooms, truffle cheese sauce, parmesan, chives

Fruitti Di Mare Pizza - g, s
Tomato sauce, marinated seafood

Burrata Goodness Pizza - g, d
Burrata, mozzarella, parmesan, crushed tomato, basil

Margherita Pizza - g, d, v
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, rocket leaves  
Lamb Pide - g, d
Slow-cooked lamb, feta, tomato, pomegranate seed, mint

88

88

86

88

86

75

80

~MEAT FROM THE CHARGRILL
Aaliya Kebab (Majouqa) - d, n
Minced lamb stuffed with Halloumi cheese, mushroom, 
peppers, pistachio, cashews

Shish Tawook
Tender Chicken marinated with Arabic Spices, Yogurt, Lemon and Garlic

Kafta Halabi
Minced lamb, chopped onion, parsley, garlic sauce

Grilled Lamb Cubes
Marinated with tomato paste, chili paste, cardomon, lemon and olive oil

Kebab Istanbuli (Khash Khash) - n
Minced lamb, chopped parsley, chilli, walnuts, grilled tomato sauce

Marinated Australian Lamb Chops
Cummin, Lemon, Parsly and Olive Oil

Aleppo Toshka
Arabic flatbread stuffed with meat

Grilled Boneless Chicken
Arabic marination, garlic sauce, mixed lettuce

Turkish Seekh Kabab - d, n
Minced beef and lamb, mozzarella cheese, pistachio, cashew, 
mushroom, peppers, eggplant, chilli, garlic

Mixed Grill Meat Platter (2 Persons)
Kebab koobideh, shish tawook, lamb kebab, lamb chop, saffron rice

*All above grilled Items served with French fries and Arabic mixed pickles 

95

72

85

95

95

155

78

72

125

235

S - Contains Seafood, N - Contains Nuts, G - Contains Gluten, D - Contains Dairy, 
A - Contains Alcohol, V - Vegetarian, VG - Vegan

Local, sustainable and delicious plant-based meat alternatives.



F
O
O
D  

M
E
N
U

~SEAFOOD FROM THE CHARGRILL
Grilled Salmon Fillet - s, d
Mashed potato, lemon butter sauce, leafy green salad

Gulf Tiger Prawns - s
Marinated with fresh dill, Lemon and garlic oil

Grilled Hammour Fillet - s
Tahina sauce, mixed lettuce, lemon dressing

Mixed Grilled Seafood Platter (2 Persons) - s, d
Gulf Tiger prawns, grilled Hammour fillet, calamari, black mussels

Add on - Grilled Rock Lobster

135

145

125

285

120

~SWEETS
Baklawa Cheesecake - g, d, n
Cream cheese, filo pastry, pistachio ice cream, freeze dried raspberry

Khidri Date Pudding - g, d
Vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce, dry rose petals 
Halawa Bil Jubin - g, d, n
Sweet cheese dough stuffed with clotted cream,
topped with psitachios and rose petal jam

Chocolate Volcano - g, d
Dark chocolate cake, raspberry compote, chocolate lava sauce

Yoghurt Ice Cream - d 
Raspberry compote, crispy yoghurt 
Seasonal Cut Fruits and Berries

42

42

46

46

42

38

S - Contains Seafood, N - Contains Nuts, G - Contains Gluten, D - Contains Dairy, 
A - Contains Alcohol, V - Vegetarian, VG - Vegan

Local, sustainable and delicious plant-based meat alternatives.


