

0

D

 $\mathbf{M}$ 

E

N U

~TO BEGIN	
Tiny Roasted Nuts - n Spicy bbq, honey zaatar or almond arabica	28
Chili Con Carne Nachos - g, d Minced beef and beans, cheese, guacamole, light sour crea	60 m
~COLD MEZZEH AND SALAD	
Hummus - vg	29
Moutabal - d, v	29
Baba Ghanoush - vg	29
Mouhamara - v, g	29
<b>Labneh with Garlic</b> - v, d	33
Fattoush - vg, g Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, radish, capsicum, pomegranate molasses, and olive oil	32
Traditional Tabouleh - v, g Chopped parsley, tomato, onion, burghul, mint, lemon, oli	ve oil
Warak Enab (Vine Leaves) - vg, g Grape leaves stuffed with rice, onion, tomato, parsley, mix	nt, olive oil
Armenian Salad - vg, n Chopped Romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, radis pomegranate, za'atar leaves	h,
Cold Mezzeh Platter - v, g Hummus, moutabal, tabouleh, fattoush, Warak Enab, pite	78 a bread
~SIDES	
Mashed Potato - v, d	32
Steamed Garden Vegetables - vg	32
Sweet Potato Fries - v, d	36
Saffron Rice - v, d	28
French Fries - v	34
Green Salad - vg	28



0

D

 $\mathbf{M}$ 

E

N U

~HOT MEZZEH		
Meat Sambousek - g	34	
Meat Kibbeh - g, n	40	
Grilled Halloumi - d	44	
<b>Spinach Fatayer</b> – v, g	32	
Cheese Roll - d, g	38	
<b>Vegetable Samosa</b> - g, v	35	
Batata Harra - vg	36	
Grilled Chicken Wings Garlic, chilli, lemon - 6 or 12 pieces	44/78	
Kunafa Fish and Chips - s, g Fish finger wrapped with kunafa dough, pickle mayo	75	
Fried Calamari - s, g Lightly dusted, saffron aioli, marinara sauce	58	
Lebanese Soujouk Soujouk, capsicum, tomato, onion	70	
Hot Mezzeh Platter - d, g, n Spinach fatayer, cheese roll, meat sambousek, meat kibb	94	
~WRAPS		
Grilled Chicken Shawarma - g Pickled vegetables, garlic sauce, french fries	60	
Prawn Kofta Wrap - s, g Minced Tiger prawns, onion, tomato, parsley, saj bread with fries and spicy yoghurt	75	
<b>'Switch - ©' Vegan Kafta Wrap</b> - vg, g Plant-based kafta, tomatoes, pickles, tahini sauce	65	
<b>'Switch - &amp;' Dawood Basha</b> - vg, n, g Plant-based 'meat' balls, tangy tomato sauce, toasted pin	ne nuts	



0

0

D

 $\mathbf{M}$ 

Е

N

U

~PIZZA	
Pepperoni Pizza - g, d Beef pepperoni, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, chili flakes	88
Chicken Alfredo Pizza - g, d BBQ chicken, alfredo sauce, mozzarella, spinach	88
Funghi Pizza - g, d, v Seasonal mushrooms, truffle cheese sauce, parmesan, chives	86
Fruitti Di Mare Pizza - g, s Tomato sauce, marinated seafood	88
Burrata Goodness Pizza - g, d Burrata, mozzarella, parmesan, crushed tomato, basil	86
Margherita Pizza - g, d, v Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, rocket leaves	75
Lamb Pide - g, d Slow-cooked lamb, feta, tomato, pomegranate seed, mint	80
~MEAT FROM THE CHARGRILL	
Aaliya Kebab (Majouqa) - d, n Minced lamb stuffed with Halloumi cheese, mushroom, peppers, pistachio, cashews	95
Shish Tawook Tender Chicken marinated with Arabic Spices, Yogurt, Lemo	n and Garlic 72
Kafta Halabi Minced lamb, chopped onion, parsley, garlic sauce	85
Grilled Lamb Cubes Marinated with tomato paste, chili paste, cardomon, lemon a	nd olive oil
Kebab Istanbuli (Khash Khash) - n Minced lamb, chopped parsley, chilli, walnuts, grilled tomate	95 sauce
Marinated Australian Lamb Chops Cummin, Lemon, Parsly and Olive Oil	155
Aleppo Toshka Arabic flatbread stuffed with meat	78
Grilled Boneless Chicken  Arabic marination, garlic sauce, mixed lettuce	72
Turkish Seekh Kabab - d, n Minced beef and lamb, mozzarella cheese, pistachio, cashew, mushroom, peppers, eggplant, chilli, garlic	125
Mixed Grill Meat Platter (2 Persons) Kebab koobideh, shish tawook, lamb kebab, lamb chop, saffro	a rice
*All above grilled Items served with French fries and Arabi	c mixed pickles



0

0

D

 $\mathbf{M}$ 

Е

N

U

~SEAFOOD FROM THE CHARGRILL	
Grilled Salmon Fillet - s, d Mashed potato, lemon butter sauce, leafy green salad	135
Gulf Tiger Prawns - s Marinated with fresh dill, Lemon and garlic oil	145
Grilled Hammour Fillet - s Tahina sauce, mixed lettuce, lemon dressing	125
Mixed Grilled Seafood Platter (2 Persons) - s, d Gulf Tiger prawns, grilled Hammour fillet, calamari, black n	nussels 285
Add on - Grilled Rock Lobster	120
~SWEETS	
<b>Baklawa Cheesecake</b> - g, d, n Cream cheese, filo pastry, pistachio ice cream, freeze dried ra	42 aspberry
Khidri Date Pudding - g, d Vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce, dry rose petals	42
Halawa Bil Jubin - g, d, n Sweet cheese dough stuffed with clotted cream, topped with psitachios and rose petal jam	46
Chocolate Volcano - g, d Dark chocolate cake, raspberry compote, chocolate lava sauce	46
<b>Yoghurt Ice Cream</b> - d Raspberry compote, crispy yoghurt	42
Seasonal Cut Fruits and Berries	38